
SEMESTER 

IV(H) 

Copy to: 

This is to inform all the Students of Semester- IV(H), Department of Statistics (UG), that the 

Practical Examination of End-Sem. 2024 will be held as per the following routine. All the students 

are advised to bring their Admit Cards, Registration Certificates and Practical Notebooks 

positively on the respective days. 

IV(H) 

IV(H) 

IV(H) 

Monita 
HOD 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

i) College Website 

Department of Statistics (UG) 

i) Controller's Section 

Notice 

Date 

Department of Statistics 

04/07/2024 

06/07/2024 

08/07/2024 

10/07/2024 

Paper 

C-10 (Practical) 

C-8 (Practical) 

C-9 (Practical) 

SEC-2 (Practical) 

MIDN 
PORE 

Date: 19/06/2024 

Midnapore 
ESTD-1873 m 

ON 

Marks 

50 

50 

50 

50 

11:00am-1:00pm 

11:00 am- 1:00 pm 

Time 

11:00am-1:00pm 

Teacher In Charge 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

11:00am-1:00pm 

Teacne-ui-cnarge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 
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