Department of Statistics (UG)

Notice

This is to inform all the Students of Semester- IV(H), Department of Statistics (UG), that the Practical Examination of End-Sem. 2024 will be held as per the following routine. All the students are advised to bring their Admit Cards, Registration Certificates and Practical Notebooks positively on the respective days.

SEMESTER	Date	Paper	Marks	Time
IV(H)	04/07/2024	C-10 (Practical)	50	11:00am-1:00pm
IV(H)	06/07/2024	C-8 (Practical)	50	11:00 am- 1:00 pm
IV(H)	08/07/2024	C-9 (Practical)	50	11:00am-1:00pm
IV(H)	10/07/2024	SEC-2 (Practical)	50	11:00am-1:00pm

Mounita Roy HOD

Department of Statistics

Copy to:

i) College Website

ii) Controller's Section

BRSWSW Teacher In Charge 19/06/2024

Midnapore College (Autonomous)



Teacher-m-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE